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KUSTIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Name

MST. TONNI KHATUN
SUMAIYA SABA

MST. RABYA AKTER HAFSA
SIDROTIL MUNTAHA
SHENAHA BISWAS

AISHI SARKER

MAYMONA KHAN

AMINA SULTANA

MST. AFRIN SULTANA MAHIYA
SAMIHA RAHMAN MUSTARIN
MST. SADIA AFRIN PUSHPITA
TABASSUM MASHARAH PRIONTY
JANNATUL MAUYA

ZARA ZABIN

SADIA AFRIN SOUDA

ANIKA TABASSUM

JANNATUL NAIM MIM

MST. ZUBAIDA KHANOM
SUMAYEA AKTAR PROVA
MIS. MISRAT JAHAN MISKA
LEKHA DAS

AYESHA BASHIR

NUSRAT JAHAN AWTHOY
SONCHARI KARMAKAR
ISRAT JAHAN TOA

SAUDA

SARABAN TOHURA

RAFIA TABASSUM

SANJIDA EKRAM ASTHA
MD.SHAKIBUL ISLAM

RAIFA HASAN UMME ISHA
MST. RAMISHA ANJUM TAHIA
TAHASINA TAHA

FATEMA ISLAM ENNI

MST TANIA PARVIN

gsaresult.teletalk.com.bd/institute_waiting/index.php

Birth Reg No

20125017125051853
20125017956032471
20155026010306542
20124418012100021
20125026012296952
20125017177101719
20115017925100375
20125026007257652
20115013927116044
20128112531102852
20115017950045967
20125017001101098
20125017944036293
20125026001271456
20115026006299443
20125026001313738
20115017925040869
20125017116054733
20135037950033029
20125019494014885
20115017134050784
20125017194111778
20125026006305924
20115019480053566
20125026012298781
20125026009285620
20125026009299237
20125019436052916
20125026011307831
20114421604124198
20125026008313401
20115017198030921
20115026003257964
20115026012219852
20031810751013766
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WXBHMISO
JFRZJIFN
HWULGLLR
GNVAENGZ
IWKIPITF
LZVGXRIM
UEAOOAWT
OOCWWYHF
XZNKKJIN
NRUPWIPY
MZKPSXPM
ARSMSFIV
STUJETXM
NVHXEDOQ
VIUSSXEX
EXMVVDPO
CIVUSDQI
LRDCVKOX
WWHGSJBJ
DXOSUINE
YVEWUPWQ
MXDGIOLE
BINHZVKB
SKLPMBID
ANBCDPBH
QQXYEEML
CBFJCOEC
ZBSMAYFZ
XOPSXELM
BKNRWGIZ
PQHVIMOX
KHLHBFII
ZOKOBSXC
AZGDLLLC
YHMKVFOK
PCTSQSYA
BIRZUQRA
MIOZOXTF
IPKHXBEL
LTOQSXGU
UQAPRZUH
OOZFTWRI
YPSBYHHT
TSLVVOKE
XJOGOFLY
IVYKDSJZ
ITXIQXFQ
UQZTIGFR
MAMCYFPE
HKRNIGII
KBELCTRK
FELHXBHR
NTLXASYA
KBNTAZMI
VBZKTFBG
UVRGTMFB
RHYVSHWK
YPBHFXJG
EYBORNNY
CRLGLPLN
TLPPLBQN

TANISHA AKTER NABILA
AFIFA ADRITA

ZARA TABASSUM

AKA PAUL

MST. SAMIA ISLAM
SIRABONY AKTHER
HUMAIRA

MST. RUKAEIA HAIDAR RINTHI
LAMIYA ISLAM RAIMA
ASHRAFI NUSHRAT FATIMA
TASFIA TABUSSUM

SAIMA TASNIM TANISHA
AFIFA JAHAN

MARYOM JANAT

MARIUM NAWRAH

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

MOST. RUTABA NOWER ELTU
MST.SANJIDA AKTER
NAOSHABAH TARANNUM REZA
SUNIJIDA ISLAM MODHU
NURANI KHATUN

MST. JANNATUL FERDOUS MARIA
ZANNATUL FARDOUS

KANIZ FATEMA TITHI

BINETA PAUL SHREYA
SWAGOTA BISWAS

AMANA

SHOVA MONI

ADRITA BISWAS

AFIA MUBASHSHIRA

MST. TAHIA TASEIA

ZOAIRIA JARIN LIA

NOWRIN BINTEY ISLAM
JANNATUL FARDUS NUHA
SAMEYA KAHTUN

ASMAUL HUSNA CHOITY
MAHJABIN ISLAM MISTY
MST. RUMANA MOBASSARA ROTI
FATAMA KHATUN

MST. MOUSUMI ISLAM

MST SADIYA KHATUN

ZINIA SULTANA

MST. BAITUN NAZAT BUSHRA
MST. UMME HABIBA
TASMEEN ZAHAN ARABE
MISS. RUQAIYA TASNIM
POUSHI RAHMAN

SAHIBA ISLAM

RAIMA NIJHUMA

MARISHA ALAM

NUSRAT JAHAN ANONNA (ANU)
MEGHA BISWAS

MST. SHOHANA AKTER LABONNO
SAIMA AKTER TULE

FARIA

MST. ASMA AKTER RUPA
NURNAHAR

JANNATUL MAOYA

MAHMUDA TASNIM
LABONNO AKTAR BORNO
SAMIHA RAISA
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20095027910007429
20115026008308013
20115026001286827
20105026009261486
20125026005270859
20115026006307018
20125026004310270
20125017956038033
20115026011243744
20125017169054380
20135026005255007
20115026004256195
20125026005310857
20125019414060108
20121913190107408
20125026010313690
20128817825109243
20124411463743147
20125026004289885
20115026012273404
20125026009287495
20125026003298726
20115026006284868
20125017994057002
20125026009295356
20125026001300703
20125026008284119
20123313067118259
20125026006310037
20135026003302937
20125019487031257
20128714331102807
20127625511139802
20105017944035968
20115026009230477
20135017956038255
20115017116019466
20115026007249833
20121812311103919
20125026009270897
20135017917103194
20125013947026406
20129819431104019
20125017950041783
20105026008290288
20135013954102792
20115026001298079
20121824009099569
20125017925100863
20115037975042656
20125026010285552
20125026011272372
20115026004281779
20105037975043751
20125017956034194
20105026005308879
20125026001255873
20105026010297365
20137625505138713
20124421604123704
20125022008029321
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EABPDCNN
KWOWQZGX
PTWKYPHI
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AFSBXGVZ
YSPBECXU
ACHCAVIE
XCPSGHYQ
JTTENDSC
GORLFRII
HGXIQCIV
RYAFMHJZ
KNCIFGOD
SIUIDIWA
VSZLWZEX
EHOXDSYK
HLIJUCDCT
HLPGNJIHQ
TSTGEXGX
DLRYKMCA
QIGACSGS
TAYTMHUO
TXIXMCRC
WFICMLAC
MWCXONBW
LTAKIRFI
NNNOIWBC
YVWAFGOP
KIYPAVLN
AGXXSXPL
YETKTMGS
BBEBQPXC
JPZMECHG

MAISHA TASNIM

MOHSINA BENTE MAZID
AYSHA SIDDIKA

SAMIHA AHAMMAD

SURAIA AKTER AKHI

MST. FAHIMA AKTER ESHA
MST. JANNATUL FERDOUSI JIMI
TASMIM SIDDIKA

MST. SUMAIYA AKTER
MAISHA ISLAM NAOMI
SADIA

MST. JANNATUL MAWYA NONI
MST. NUSRAT SHENAZ NEHA
SIDRATUL MUNTAHA

MST. MIM KHATUN

AYRA HAIDER

MST. LAMIA KHATUN TISHA
TAZKIA ISLAM

FARJANA MAHAMUDA SHOVA
FARISTA SARA

ARONE

ISMAT JAHAN

SHAZIDA ISLAM

JANNATUL ISLAM OVI
MOHUYA

ATIKIA BUSHRA
MEHJABEEN BINTE REZA
UMME SAMIHA ORIN
FATEMA FARJANA

UMAIYA EMROSE EASHE
JUBYA ABEDIN JARIN

MST. JANNATUL FERDOUS ASTHA
RAISA AHMED

AFRINA HABIB SAYTI

OJIFA HASAN

TASFIA TASNIM

TASNIM RAHMAN SHABA
ISHRAT JAHAN

ZAHRAA IBNAT DUAA
SHAFA KHAN

NAZIFA TASNIM

LABONYA PAUL

LIZA AKTER FATEMA

AFIFA TABASSUM

SARAH BINTE RASHID
LABIBA HASAN JANBI
SHEIKH EMISHA

MST. AZRA SHAMIHA
SINTHIA AFRIN MIRA
SHEIKH FATEMA RUBAYA
MST. RUKIYA ISLAM
TASHMIA THAMID

MST. MORIUM AKTAR RINKI
MST. FAIZA UMMA ETIFA
NUSRAT JAHAN

MUNTAHA RAHMAN AHONA
LAMIA ALAM MEDHA
MAHJABIN BINTA JAMAN
TASNIMA RAFIDA RUPOMA
TASKIA

SAMONTI MAHEAN
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20135026004298116
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20115017918060028
20135026008244233
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20125026007296701
20125017117051861
20135026002278763
20125017151021220
20125026012255349
20145026004238824
20105019429024876
20125017117050184
20125026008312312
20125026003286903
20125026010313721
20135017944036178
20125017950041567
20135026011300201
20127617217103426
20125017918060555
20125026006255032
20115026004260568
20111812362103618
20125017151059730
20125017956030692
20128210717106083
20125026001265363
20125026004255808
20128718281100278
20121810787102807
20127625502132459
20125026001271329
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ISFMXWVM
GPXWMFZT
MMPBWIM]J
AYBOSCQT
DYCCFZLP
XZWUGQIA
HZOTUHHS
WDPENKJID
INRZNHGD
KLMGIVSN
WPUYNEMC
MXAMEHWN
VGESDTFG
CLWXAMGK
MOPOOYIP
LOEUNUDR
KHRTUVAZ
YQLSDMZA
TCSBGLCP
AVPWYQUV
FTPXETYS
BLGSFVZT
EUZMHPQS
SEMHBDHJ
CYHQEFTM
PMGJHARN
QAMIRGPW
VVITZMZQ
YRDIHXEC
QPIYUWVZ
BZECCXKG
TMXLQWCA
VTSYMZWR
ICDDSMSI
UGLUIVIN
CBIDJIXXC
LNBXUDLO
BBSWXOEV
AMTGWDMM
CNYLIHTG
BZDXCEHI
OFZBFZWW
IDZEHDLQ
RDAOLAPE
FFYNDRNP
MDIFAPVL
WNTYCKMM
SGRIWSSY
UAUTIIZR
CQIOKKRK
SAGSIAUY
HHXLLXMN
MPGMIPKH
BMVZCWQQ
POFECOMO
HUQRDBIM
WOWAKQXO
MGSRQNIC
QIDIYHGO
QGCDQBOH
LMFVECNM

ORTHI SARWAR
FATIMA KODIA
MARIYA SAYMA
CIDRATUL MUNTAHA
JANNATI HAQUE
TANJELA NAHER TONU
TANHA AKTER MIM
SANCHITA PAUL KOLI
BUSHRA KHATUN

TABBASHUM RUHANI PONUM SHEAT

MD. SHEHZAD

RIDA IBNAT

SAMIA RAHMAN
HUR-E-JANNAT EPSHA

MST. MORIOM KHATUN
LABIBA ISLAM

UMMA SHALU

MOST. NADIA AFRIN ORPITA
MAHMUDA HABIB RAISA
NAYMATUL ZANNAT

MST. TASLIMA AKTER TOUSHI
ADHORA JAHAN NAZIA

MST TASLIMA AKTAR SETU
MST. NANZIBA RAHMAN RAFA
SAIMA KHATUN

JAMI US SUNY JIM

PRITHIBI KARIM

MOST. ANIKA TABASUM
JANNATUL TABASSUM
MARIAM HAYAT JINIA

JABIN TASNIM

TABASSUM CHOWDHURY ARIYA
HASANA HABIBA

ISRAT JAHAN SAIMA
MOHONA

MARIA AHMED

MST. MIFTAHUL JANNAT
PRIONTI PRAMANIK LABONNO
MST. RIFAT ARA ISLAM

UMME TAHA BIN ALAMGIR
SAFIYA AKTER MOHUYA
MAHAMUDA YASMIN SHINIKDHA
TAHIA ZAMAN

FARIHA AKTER LAM
KHONDOKAR ADIBA TABASSUM
KANIZ FATEMA FAIRUZ
FARZANA PARVIN USMA
DEBOSMITA PAUL

ASMAUL HUSNA

FATEHATUL ZANNAT
SAMIMTA BINTA KHAN
MANIZA ISLAM

SULTANA SADIA

NISHAT GLORY

MST SAIMA AKTHER LAMYA
NAWRIN TABASSAM TULI
BUSHRA RAHMAN

FABIHA JANNAT

MST. SANJIDA

SURAIYA

MAHEYA ISLAM MOON
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JARIN TASNIM ONI

MST. SAMIA AHSAN DIYA
JARIN

ARSHI RAHMAN ANANNA
MST. JANNATUL MAWA

MST. HURE JANNATI MIM
SANJANA ISLAM

MAISHA ZAMAN

MST. NISHITA

AYSHA KHATUN

MARIAM TABASSUM

AHONA HAQUE

ADIBA TABASSUM UNNOTI
MST. SADIYA HOSSAIN SORNALI
MST. PROVA KHATUN

MST. MAHFUZA AKTER JANNAT
MST. TAMANNA TABASSUM
MST. JAKIA SULTANA

MST. MAISHA AKTER

RAHIMA BINTE RAFIQ
ZANNATUL FERDOES

MST. MISKATUL JANNAT RUMI
SHOMASREE HALDER

MOHUA

OISHORZO ZAMAN

ANISA FAIJA OISHE

MS. BORSHA AKTER TISHA
MST. TARIN AKTER

gsaresult.teletalk.com.bd/institute_waiting/index.php

Government School Admission (GSA) 2021
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20095026003286072
20085013961016254
20105028003025132
20096515247102657
20095017944023829
20095016377858166
20094421608111216
20095017151024503
20095026003257695
1830755019262

20095017116051339
20095026005311429
20095017944036411
20095017944036385
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